
Texas All Hazard IMT Steering Committee 2018 
 

Chairman 
Robert Ford- DDC2 
fordr@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 
936 559-2559 
 
Chairman- Emeritus 
Patrick Repman 
patrick.repman@pxd.com 
patrick.repman1@gmail.com 
432 685-7337 
       
Vice Chairman 
Rod Ryalls-DDC5 
Chief.burkfire@gmail.com 
940 676-1073 
 
Secretary/Recorder 
Michael McElwain DDC 6&7 
michael.mcelwain@traviscountytxgov 
512 406-4111 
 
DDC-1 Vacant 
 
Edward Marks-DDC3 
fire911@att.net 
956-459-2276 
 
John Alverez-DDC-4 
jalverex@odessa-tx.gov 
432 335-4650 
 
Justen Noakes 
HEB/TexSaR 
Noakes.justen@heb.com 
210 938-5449 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paul Hannemann 
Chief, TFS Operations  
phannemann@tfs.tamu.edu 
979 218-2401 
 
Jared Karns 
Branch Fire Coordinator 
jkarns@tfs.tamu.edu 
936-202-0688 
 
Chelsea Brewster 
AHIMT Admin. 
cbrewster@tfs.tamu.edu 
979 458-7350 Office 
 
Major Rhonda Lawson 
rhonda.lawson@dps.texas.gov 
361-813-4819 
 
Eric Shuey 
TDEM 
eric.shuey@dps.texas.gov 
512-623-0559 
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